Miltowne'Realty Corp

Sold more homes since 1983
22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

VACATION IN YOUR BACKYARD
imagine...3/4 acre lot, inground pool, fruit trees.
family room, rec room, big porch, view of the
escarpment and much more and all located
about 2 minutes from downtown Milton. all for
$250,900.

$174,900.

Four bedrooms, 3 washrooms, living room,
dining room, family room, kitchen, new paint &
wallpaper throughout. (New addition 1989
bedroom). For a personal showing contact
Ron MacNeil.

1600 SQ. FT. OFFICE SPACE

D LIKE AN EVALUA-
TION OF YOUR HOME, OR TO CHAT
ABOUT REAL ESTATE TRENDS,
PLEASE CALL ME FOR A

ttractive 2 storey town.

DUsSe, with garage & pri-
) yard. Walking distance

0 school & shopping. Just
sted al $139,900. |

f R .

APPLEBY LINE
/$334900
Mijor renovations

and additions (1980). |
Walkout basement, 51|
bdrms, double gar-

ge (1989). Green-
nouse kilchen with
WO walkouts, custom |
"Gravelle® cabinets. Canm|wld-d through-
oul. Inground pool. /4 acre, escarpment view,
ravine, iruit rees. Make a point o see this spectac-
ular home.

FOR SALE - BUNSMASTER BAKERY

urnkey operation, plenty of potential. Family busi
§3 with plenty of support. Excelient location.
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BEST PRICE IN TOWN!!!
$119,900 '

Buy this spacious 3-bedroom plus
fourth bedroom in basement town-
house Features finislied basement.
upgraded broadioom and ifs close b
schools and parks. Take a good look.

SNOOZE AND YOU'LL LOSE
3 bedroom townhouse backing onto
park, 3 appliances, finished base-
menl, single garage New broadioom
(92) in living room, dining room, Poal,

2 &k

PACKED FULL OF VALUE!
All new windows, 3 bdrms., central air
Large fenced lot, good annex
Spacious layout, neutral decor 2 peC.
ensuite in MBR. Basement drywalled
and ready 1o finish. Asking $172.900

HOLD THE PRESSES $194,900.
Just listed, 3 bgrms., upgraded broad-
ioom, all new windows. steel doors,
Central air, air cleaner, central vac
B.\. dishwasher, neutral decor. lower
level has family rm. with F.P., 41h
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LOADS OF POTENTIAL
$165,900.

Mature area, 66 x 132 . lot. above
ground pool, 200 amp, central air, lots
of upgrades, detached garage. Irg
KL, sun porch. Room for expansion

M1 WILSON B
YOUR WAIT IS OVER $129,900.
J bdm. wwnhouse, upgraded broad-
loom, tasweful decor, finished base-
ment, all window coverings, large

Completely renovated.Move right in
High Profile Location

878-2365
826-1030

rec. hall, close 10 schools Asking

bdrm. Private yard, cedar hedge,
$130,500 - Try an offer,

Kiichen, built-in dishwasher, garage.
desirable area |

VILLAGE PARC
740 sq. ft. 1 bedroom condo
apartment, in prestigious com-
plex with indoor pool, fitness
room and sauna. Asking
$133,500. Call Gary today for
your personal viewing.

"NDLESS POSSSIBRIL ME
Em-ﬂmwm-p—
geous 125 x 252 lot. Two fireplaces. ¢
bedrooms, a main foor in-law suite, a
single attached and a double detached
Qarage pius central vac and air Cleaner
Quiet country living at its best. Call Mike

. inlshed rec m. an
r:‘:plﬂ s Iutl.'nl !
vige yoursell, you'
$284,900. 00, y

CHARM PACKED
Lovely 3 bedroom sidesplit situ-
ated in Bronte Meadows and
featuring oval-shaped inground
pool, sundeck off family room
and professionally landscaped
property. Call Gary for your per-
sonal inspéction. Reduced to
$199,000.

ving room, updated bath-
;r:nm and n:::::;'lnd clntrlhinw;cd
erfocking and
B?' ;;}mphtl the picture, Call Mike
1

Totally redecorated wo storey four bed-
room townhouse with two washrooms
and single garage. If you prefer
sparkiing fresh and new, don't miss this
one. Call Mike. $138 000,

IT'S A PLEASURE EXPERIENCE

TO SHOW

This lovely raised bunga-
low with 3+1 bedrooms
awaits your arrival.
Finished lower level, wak-
out to deck from kitchen,
built-in dishwasher, fire-

place 19 name but a few of
854-2451 the features. Come and

Pager | . .' MMlowodI-n_
Tor. Line m.&m

R S e .

LOOKING FOR

COUNTRY LIVING THAT SPECIAL

Take a look at this totally HOME .
renovated 2-storey home, Here it is. Laurier built 2-

approximately 2,800 sq.ft.
of living space, 4 bed- 0%y, approx. 2213 sq. ft.

featuring garden kitchen, 4
rooms, family room, 3 :
b.lhroom'- l-lpﬂl'ld.d bedrooms central air, all on

large pie-shaped lot. A
broadioom. Super family
homa dad dec- Must 1o see. Call today for

beautifully
orated. You must come YOU' Personal viewing.
and see this one. ‘

J. McLaren
Liyteny J. Mo

THIS ONE HAS IT ALL
Beautiful 2-storey home fea-
iures 4 large bdrms, sunken
ing room, main fir. family rm.
with brick FP, huge eat-in
kitchen with. walkout & new
cushion flooring. Indoor pool
" x 20°. Entertainment rm
wet bar & FP is just off

LINDSAY J.

McLAREN
Sales Rep.

Office
878-2365

Res:

Beautiful country rancher, 12
acres, pond 10-12' deep, wet
bar in rec room, work island in
kitchen, oven hood, cedar strip
celling, walkout to sundeck, 700
8q. ft. utility barn with loft, pond
fed from stream. Call Gary to

ey - ‘- .IJ.'..'

826-1030




